el

Informatica de Gestao (Pos-Laboral) [IPO]
2021/2022

Candidatura Normal

2% Fase

70 --- Vagas

Candidato
Ernesto Miranda Soma *
Rosa de Lima Peingehafo *
Tanny Henriques Gando Ribeiro *
Benicio Pedro Vicente Alberto *
Joaquim Domingos Baptista *
Ivo Tatemona Hililewanga *
Nicolau Arsénio Adriano Ndailikana Ndemuyala
Miguel Lopes Hangula *
Gabriel Anténio Mango *
Benedita Ngueve Lourencgo *
Henrique Januario Anténio Chimuco *
Manuel Miguel Wehunga *
Amandio Fengo Kassinda *
Luis Bernabe Fundulo *
Jo Lopes da Luz Baptista *
leopoldina pedro Tomé *
Rita César Ribeiro Hikelua *
Bernardo Muedihanga *
Mario Manjor Isabel Mbelelufu *
Noémia Noloti Tchombe Mario *
FELICIANO MUTECA CALEMBELA LUKUNDE *
Edson Manuel Vidal *
BONIFACIO NAKALE NDAPADWA HISIPOPI *
Aguinaldo Samuel Ngualana *
CONSTANTINO SILVESTRE DA COSTA *
Jorge Paulo Mateus Domingos *
Emila Jamba Paulino *
Virgilio Tuafeni do Rosério Sanyengange *
Antonia Ndadaleka Nghilokwa *
Pedro Ngola Muabi Antonio *
EUFRAZIA NDAPANDOMWENYO *
Paulino Hatutale *
Kennedy Geovani Geraldo Quitungo *
Luis Mateus Capoco *
Bernardo Anténio José *
ESIDIA FRIDA HIDIPO *
Orquidia André *
Jilson Paulino Gabriel Joaquim *
Joado Hipangelwa *
GERVASIO SAMBENI *

*

Candidatura
CN_20219505
CN_20219589
CN_20219655
CN_20219644
CN_20219614
FAC_20219464
CN_20219588
CN_20219624
FAC_20219461
FAC_20219463
CN_20219622
CN_20219504
CN_20219660
CN_20219603
CN_20219521
CN_20219583
CN_20219513
CN_20219586
CN_202110294
CN_20219653
CN_202110288
CN_20219572
CN_20219690
CN_20219636
CN_20219673
CN_20219591
CN_202110318
FAC_20219462
CN_20219570
CN_20219581
CN_20219714
CN_20219582
CN_20219576
CN_20219578
CN_20219612
CN_20219650
CN_20219606
CN_20219687
CN_20219694
CN_20219648

Avaliagao
14.8
14.45
13.85
13.35
13.325
13.275
12.875
12.4
12
11.75
11.65
11.55
11.3
10.875
10.85
10.725
10.6
10.575
10.4
10.4
10.375
10.325
10.025
10
9.875
9.7
9.67
9.525
9.5
9.375
8.975
8.975
8.95
8.925
8.85
8.8
8.8
8.7
8.625
8.475

Estado
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Nao Admitido
Nao Admitido
Nao Admitido
Nao Admitido
Nao Admitido
Nao Admitido
Nao Admitido
Nao Admitido
Nao Admitido
Nao Admitido
Nao Admitido



Nelson Mpingafana Ismael *

Zacarias Nunes da Conceicao candjonge *
Elsa Filomena Sampaio Cativa *

Celestino Taleinge *

Valentina Elizabeth *

Alberto Zeca Quarta *

CN_20219631
CN_20219574
CN_20219677
CN_20219700
CN_20219681
CN_20219520

8.45
8.425
8.35
7.4
6.55
3.75

Nao Admitido
Nao Admitido
Nao Admitido
Nao Admitido
Nao Admitido
Nao Admitido



